ball valvesHOKE Incorporated
405 Centura Court • PO Box 4866 (29305) • Spartanburg, SC 29303
Phone (864) 574-7966 Fax (864) 587-5608
www.hoke.com • sales@hoke.com
Rotoball® 72 Series
2–way Low Profi le Ball Valves
HOKE’s bar stock 2-way ball valves include a 0.375˝ (9.5 mm) orifi ce. Rotoball® valves feature a
fl oating ball design, encapsulated seats, and a trip-proof handle for safe, leak-tight service and

Additional Sizes
Additional sizes and options are available on special request. Please consult your local HOKE distributor.
How to Order Standard Valves
Rotoball® 7222 Series Pressure to 2000 psig (138 bar), TFE Seats—TFE Washers
END CONNECTIONS
INLET & OUTLET
ORDER BY PART NUMBER
ORIFICE CvBRASS 316 ST. STEEL MONEL®
3⁄8˝ female NPT — 7222F6Y — 0.375 3.4
½  ˝ female NPT 7222F8B 7222F8Y 7222F8M 0.375 3.4
½  ˝ Gyrolok® 7222G8B 7222G8Y 7222G8M 0.375 3.4
12mm Gyrolok® — 7222G12YMM — 0.375 3.4
Rotoball® 7223 Series Pressure to 5000 psig (345 bar), TFE Seats—Viton® Washers
END CONNECTIONS
INLET & OUTLET
ORDER BY PART NUMBER
ORIFICE Cv316 STAINLESS STEEL
3⁄8˝ female NPT 7223F6Y 0.375 3.4
½  ˝ female NPT 7223F8Y 0.375 3.4
½  ˝ Gyrolok® 7223G8Y 0.375 3.4
12mm Gyrolok® 7223G12YMM 0.375 3.4
Metal Lever Handle
A metal lever handle is available for Rotoball® 7222 and 7223 Series valves. To
order, specify 90043-1 with plug button 5982.
Panel Mounting
To order panel mounting, specify kit 7200K1.
7223F8Y
7223F8Y with Metal Lever Handle
Handle Locking Kit
Safety lockout kits are available for applications which must conform to Code